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ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
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560.00

864.82

2,844.68
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757.32
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320.00
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3,950.25

4,809.00

1,140.00

639.30

450.00

81.46

FINANCE REPORT # 21
May 9, 2023

TRACK & FIELD - WOMEN
Meal money for WSC Championships 4/28/23

TRACK & FIELD - MEN
Meal money for WSC Championships 4/28/23

TRACK & FIELD - WOMEN
Athlete Shoe Re-imbursement

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Tennis - Women
State Tournament Hotel Exp. 4/26/23-4/30/23

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Track & Field
SoCal Prelims Entry fee & Meal money 5/4/23 - 5/5/23

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Track & Field
SoCal Prelims Entry fee & Meal money 5/4/23 - 5/5/23

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Tennis - Women
Tennis Championship Entry Fee 4/26-4/30/23

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Tennis - Men
State Tournament Meal money 4/27/23-4/30/23

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Tennis - Men
Ojai Tennis Banquet 4/26/23

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Tennis - Men
Tennis Championship Entry Fee 4/26-4/30/23

SOCCER - WOMEN
Team uniform

SOCCER - MEN
Team uniform

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Track & Field
SoCal Championships Meal money 5/11/23 - 5/12/23

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING
Track & Field
SoCal Championships Hotel exp. 5/11/23 - 5/12/23

TENNIS- WOMEN- UPDATED AMOUNT*
CCCAA State Championship

ATHLETICS GENERAL — WOMEN & MEN-
AMENDED AMOUNT*



Line up cards for Softball & Baseball



Shirak Karabedian
AS Vice President of Finance



