ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE FINANCE REPORT # 21 May 9, 2023

\$ 360.00	TRACK & FIELD - WOMEN Meal money for WSC Championships 4/28/23
\$ 560.00	TRACK & FIELD - MEN Meal money for WSC Championships 4/28/23
\$ 864.82	TRACK & FIELD - WOMEN Athlete Shoe Re-imbursement
\$ 2,844.68	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Tennis - Women State Tournament Hotel Exp. 4/26/23-4/30/23
\$ 2,370.00	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Track & Field SoCal Prelims Entry fee & Meal money 5/4/23 - 5/5/23
\$ 757.32	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Track & Field SoCal Prelims Entry fee & Meal money 5/4/23 - 5/5/23
\$ 450.00	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Tennis - Women Tennis Championship Entry Fee 4/26-4/30/23
\$ 320.00	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Tennis - Men State Tournament Meal money 4/27/23-4/30/23
\$ 208.00	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Tennis - Men Ojai Tennis Banquet 4/26/23
\$ 390.00	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Tennis - Men Tennis Championship Entry Fee 4/26-4/30/23
\$ 3,950.25	SOCCER - WOMEN Team uniform
\$ 4,809.00	SOCCER - MEN Team uniform
\$ 1,140.00	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Track & Field SoCal Championships Meal money 5/11/23 - 5/12/23
\$ 639.30	ATHLETIC POSTSEASON - SPRING Track & Field SoCal Championships Hotel exp. 5/11/23 - 5/12/23
\$ 450.00	TENNIS- WOMEN- UPDATED AMOUNT* CCCAA State Championship
\$ 81.46	ATHLETICS GENERAL – WOMEN & MEN- AMENDED AMOUNT*

Line up cards for Softball & Baseball

Shirak Karabedian AS Vice President of Finance